
Mid-Size Pro
BBR

Congratulations!  You have now ventured into the future of the 
midsize class. Utilizing the light-weight and high-horsepower 
capabilities of the XR/CRF motor, and the championship winning 
technology from our midsize platform, BBR is proud to provide 
you with a combination that is the very latest in innovation and 
technology.

Mid-Size Pro Carb Installation: Takegawa Manual Clutch:

Use supplied manifold adapt-
er to center the carburetor.

Also uses the supplied 
manifold adapter. Set adapter 
offset to the left with the 
throttle cable running be-
tween the frame spar and 
gast tank.

24-26mm Carb Kit:18mm Carb Kit:

If you are using the Takegawa 
Manual Clutch, you will need 
to use the supplied clutch 
cable stop located on the 
frame.

Important details about the BBR Mid-Size Pro:

The BBR Mid-Size pro is based on the KLX/DRZ 110 chassis.  The following OEM Kawasaki/Suzuki components will be 
required to finalize your bike build.  Please note that any other OEM or aftermarket products will also revolve around the 
KLX/DRZ 110 application i.e. wheels, seat, forks, sprocket, etc. (Not CRF or Other 50/70cc applications)

Kawasaki Description

Step left   (left footpeg)

Step right (right footpeg)

Pin 8x32

Footrest spring LH

Footrest spring RH

Cotter 2.5x15

Fuel tap assy (petcock)

Steering Stem nut 22mm

Steering Stem Washer

Steering Lock Nut 25mm

 

Kawasaki Part Number

34028-1237

34028-1238

92043-1143

92081-1491

92081-1543

92041-1051

51023-1342

92015-1653

92022-1873

92015-1222

 

BBR Part Number

530-IMS-2004

517-BBR-1001 (Gold)
517-BBR-1011 (Black)
517-BBR-1021 (Blue) 
517-BBR-1031 (Silver)
517-BBR-1041 (Red)

BBR Description

IMS SuperStock Pegs

BBR Billet Aluminum 
Steering Stem Nut

 


