

Congratulations! You have now ventured into the future of the midsize class. Utilizing the light-weight and high-horsepower capabilities of the XR/CRF motor, and the championship winning technology from our midsize platform, BBR is proud to provide you with a combination that is the very latest in innovation and technology.



Important details about the BBR Mid-Size Pro:

The BBR Mid-Size pro is based on the KLX/DRZ 110 chassis. The following OEM Kawasaki/Suzuki components will be required to finalize your bike build. Please note that any other OEM or aftermarket products will also revolve around the KLX/DRZ 110 application i.e. wheels, seat, forks, sprocket, etc. (Not CRF or Other 50/70cc applications)

Kawasaki Description	Kawasaki Part Number	BBR Description	BBR Part Number
Step left (left footpeg)	34028-1237	IMS SuperStock Pegs	530-IMS-2004
Step right (right footpeg)	34028-1238		
Pin 8x32	92043-1143		
Footrest spring LH	92081-1491		
Footrest spring RH	92081-1543		
Cotter 2.5x15	92041-1051		
Fuel tap assy (petcock)	51023-1342		
Steering Stem nut 22mm	92015-1653	BBR Billet Aluminum Steering Stem Nut	517-BBR-1001 (Gold) 517-BBR-1011 (Black) 517-BBR-1021 (Blue) 517-BBR-1031 (Silver) 517-BBR-1041 (Red)
Steering Stem Washer	92022-1873		
Steering Lock Nut 25mm	92015-1222		

Mid-Size Pro Carb Installation:

18mm Carb Kit:



Use supplied manifold adapter to center the carburetor.

24-26mm Carb Kit:



Also uses the supplied manifold adapter. Set adapter offset to the left with the throttle cable running between the frame spar and gast tank.

Takegawa Manual Clutch:



If you are using the Takegawa Manual Clutch, you will need to use the supplied clutch cable stop located on the frame.

